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PLAN SETS 
Plan 
Set Company Contact Email Address Address Phone Fax 

1 Trantech Engineering, 
LLC 

Tom 
Rosenberg trosenberg@trantecheng.com 1708 F Street 

Bellingham, WA  98225 360.255.2561 360.255.2562 

2 Faber Brothers 
Construction, Inc. Daniel Rojas Daniel@faberconstruction.com 131 E. Grover Street 

Lynden, WA  98264 360-354-3500 360-354-0335 

3 Interwest 
Construction, Inc. Andy Bowler andyb@interwestconstructioninc.com 651 North Hill Boulevard 

Burlington, WA 98233 (360) 757-7574 (360) 757-6464 

4 Colacurcio Brothers Hugh Davis h.davis@colacurciobrothers.com  3287 H. Street Road 
Blaine, WA 98230 (360) 332-4044 (360) 332-5079 

5 Ram Construction Josh Erholm josh@ramconstruction-wa.com 4290 Pacific Hwy 
Bellingham, WA 98226 (360) 715-8643 (360) 715-0203 

6 Tiger Construction Ken Isenhart ken@tigerconstruction.us 6280 Everson-Goshen Rd
Everson, WA 98247 (360) 966-7252 (360)966-2506 

7 Colacurcio Brothers Hugh Davis h.davis@colacurciobrothers.com  3287 H. Street Road 
Blaine, WA 98230 (360) 332-4044 (360) 332-5079 

8 IMCO Construction Kathryn Blair kblair@imcoconstruction.com 2116 Buchanan Loop 
Ferndale, WA  98248 (360) 671-3936 (360) 671-8808 

9 GG Excavation, Inc Gene Gilden dggginc@aol.com 9669 Padilla Heights Rd 
Anacortes, WA 98221 (360) 293-4810 (360) 293-5810 

10 Electric West, Inc. Bruno Padilla bruno@electric-west.com 817 N. 6th Street, Suite B 
Mt. Vernon, WA  98273 (360) 419-9378 (360) 419-0600 

11 Granite Construction Rob 
Rasmussen Rob.rasmussen@gcinc.com 3876 Hannegan Road 

Bellingham, WA 98226 (360) 676-2450 (360) 733-6735 

12 Whatcom Builders Jason jasons@whatcombuilders.com E. Laurel Rd 
Bellingham, WA  98226 (360) 398-1427 (360) 398-8361 
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13 Sail Electric  Shawn@sailelectricinc.com  911 Slater Road 
Bellingham, WA 98226 (360) 383-0911  

       

24 City of Ferndale Toni 
Segerman tonisegerman@cityofferndale.org PO Box 936 

Ferndale, WA 98248 (360) 384-4006 (360) 384-5189 

25 City of Ferndale Janice 
Marlega janicemarlega@cityofferndale.org  PO Box 936 

Ferndale, WA 98248 (360) 384-4006 (360) 384-5189 

26 City of Ferndale Katy Radder katyradder@cityofferndale.org PO Box 936 
Ferndale, WA 98248 (360) 384-4006 (360) 384-5189 

27 Reichhardt & Ebe Mike Kooy mkooy@recivil.com PO Box 978 
Lynden, WA 98264 (360) 354-3687 (360) 354-0407 

28 Reichhardt & Ebe Luis Ponce luis@recivil.com PO Box 978 
Lynden, WA 98264 (360) 354-3687 (360) 354-0407 
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DIGITAL DATA & WEB DOWNLOADS 
Set # Company Contact Email Address Mailing Address Phone Fax 

D1 
web 

Contractors Plan 
Center Brie Kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com  

14625 SE 82nd Dr. 
PO Box 477 

Clackamas, OR  97015 
503-650-0148 503-650-8273 

D2 
web Strider Construction Virginia F. vrginiaf@striderconstruction.com 4721 Northwest Dr 

Bellingham, WA  98226 360-380-1234 360-380-3456 

D3 
Web 

Builders Exchange of 
Washington, Inc. Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 2607 Wetmore Ave 

Everett, WA  98201 425-258-1303 425-259-3832 

D4 
Web WCR Plan Center Kim 

Eherenfieldt kime@wcrinc.com 2215 Midway Lane, Suite 208
Bellingham, WA  98226 360-738-0370 360-738-0371 

D5 
Web 

RAM Construction 
General Contractors 
Inc. 

Josh Erholm josh@ramconstruction-wa.com 4290 Pacific Hwy 
Bellingham, WA  98226 360-715-8643 360-715-0203 

D6 
Web Iverson Earth Works Calyx Hoag calyx@startouch.net 2330 Birch Bay Lynden Rd. 

Custer, WA  98240 360-366-3476 360-366-5617 

D7 
Web DJC Project Center Sharlene 

Richard Sharlene.richard@djcoregon.com 921 SW Washington St. #210
Portland, OR  97205 

503-274-0624 
Ext. 253 503-274-2616 

D8 
Web 

McGraw Hill 
Construction Dodge Michelle Wood Michelle_wood@mcgraw-

hill.com 
200 SW Michigan Street, Ste 

100A, Seattle, WA  98106 206-378-4713 303-584-6764 

D9 
Web DB Electric Wendy wendy@dbelectric.com    

 
Every effort will be made to update the planholder’s list by 4:30 pm each day.  Addenda, if any are issued, will be faxed to all planholders and also posted on the 
City’s webpage.  If you have any questions regarding this project, please contact Katy Radder, Project Manager at (360) 685-2377 or via email. 
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BID OPENING PRE-BID MEETING 

DATE:  Tuesday, August 10, 2010   
TIME:  11:00 a.m.  
LOCATION: Main City Hall Conference Room 

DATE:  Tuesday, August 3, 2010 
TIME:  10 a.m. 
LOCATION: Main City Hall Conference Room 

 


